
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
January 2022

Jan 2022 Jan 2021
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2022 *CYTD-2021
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2022 *MOV12-2021
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic
Enplaned
Deplaned

41,920
40,452

22,658
20,972

41,920 22,658
40,452 20,972

85.0%
92.9%

Total 82,372 43,630 88.8% 82,372 43,630

85.0%
92.9%

88.8%

735,277
731,731

319,049
316,893

1,467,008 635,942 130.7%

130.5%
130.9%

Aircraft Operations
Airlines
Commuter/
Air Taxi

Subtotal
General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

948 840

2,986

469 428

2,477

461 234

1,417

Total

1,268

3,447 2,711

4,864 3,979

12.9%

9.6%

11.8%

20.5%

97.0%

27.1%

22.2%

948

469

461

840

428

234

9,200

7,134

2,414

14,211

12,629

4,629

12.9%

9.6%

11.8%

20.5%

97.0%

27.1%

22.2%

54.5%

77.0%

64.3%

18.3%

91.8%

22.7%

34.6%

1,417 1,268 26,840 16,334

2,986 2,477 45,154 38,168

3,447 2,711

4,864 3,979

49,783 40,582

76,623 56,916

Fuel Gallons
100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal
Jet A (A/L)

Total

97,134
7,635

425,258

44,680
8,095

478,668

97,134
7,635

425,258

44,680
8,095

478,668

1,905,456
183,050

7,865,521

1,201,849
143,272

4,061,004

104,769 52,775 98.5% 98.5% 55.3%104,769 52,775 2,088,506 1,345,121

530,027 531,443 -0.3% -0.3% 84.1%530,027 531,443 9,954,027 5,406,125

-5.7%
117.4%

-5.7%
117.4%

27.8%
58.5%

-11.2% -11.2% 93.7%

Monday, February 21, 2022

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


