Monthly Traffic Report Asheville Regional Airport

January 2022



Category	Jan 2022	Jan 2021	Percentage Change	*CYTD-2022	*CYTD-2021	Percentage Change	*MOV12-2022	*MOV12-2021	Percentage Change
Passenger Traffic	С								
Enplaned	41,920	22,658	85.0%	41,920	22,658	85.0%	735,277	319,049	130.5%
Deplaned	<u>40,452</u>	20,972	92.9%	<u>40,452</u>	20,972	92.9%	<u>731,731</u>	<u>316,893</u>	130.9%
Total	82,372	43,630	88.8%	82,372	43,630	88.8%	1,467,008	635,942	130.7%
Aircraft Operatio	ns								
Airlines	948	840	12.9%	948	840	12.9%	14,211	9,200	54.5%
Commuter/ Air Taxi	<u>469</u>	<u>428</u>	9.6%	469	428	9.6%	12,629	7,134	77.0%
Subtotal	<u>1,417</u>	<u>1,268</u>	11.8%	<u>1,417</u>	<u>1,268</u>	11.8%	<u>26,840</u>	<u>16,334</u>	64.3%
General Aviation	2,986	2,477	20.5%	2,986	2,477	20.5%	45,154	38,168	18.3%
Military	<u>461</u>	<u>234</u>	97.0%	<u>461</u>	<u>234</u>	97.0%	4,629	<u>2,414</u>	91.8%
Subtotal	<u>3,447</u>	<u>2,711</u>	27.1%	<u>3,447</u>	<u>2,711</u>	27.1%	<u>49,783</u>	<u>40,582</u>	22.7%
Total	4,864	3,979	22.2%	4,864	3,979	22.2%	76,623	56,916	34.6%
Fuel Gallons									
100LL	7,635	8,095	-5.7%	7,635	8,095	-5.7%	183,050	143,272	27.8%
Jet A (GA)	97,134	44,680	117.4%	97,134	44,680	117.4%	1,905,456	1,201,849	58.5%
Subtotal	104,769	<u>52,775</u>	98.5%	104,769	<u>52,775</u>	98.5%	2,088,506	<u>1,345,121</u>	55.3%
Jet A (A/L)	<u>425,258</u>	<u>478,668</u>	-11.2%	425,258	<u>478,668</u>	-11.2%	7,865,521	4,061,004	93.7%
Total	530,027	531,443	-0.3%	530,027	531,443	-0.3%	9,954,027	5,406,125	84.1%

^{*}CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.